
SiLIGURI COLLEGE 

Ref. No. 

schedule. 

E 
Counselling 

Phase 

9 

10 

t is hereby notified that the e-counselling process will continue on and from 01/08/2023 as per the folowing 

11 

12 

13 

Siliguri College 

14 

(Govt. Sponsored) 
NAAC Accredited Grade B+ 

Estd. 1950 

Start Date (day) 

E-counselling Schedule: 

01-08-2023, Tuesday 

03-08-2023, Thursday 

05-08-2023, Saturday 
07-08-2023, Monday 

09-08-2023, Wednesday 

11-08-2023, Friday 

13-08-2023, Sunday 
*E-Counselling of vacant seats only, if any. 

Start 
Time 

12.01 
am 

12.01 
am 

am 

12.01 
am 

12.01 
am 

12.01 06-08-2023, Sunday 

12.01 

P.O. Sligui: DL Darjeeling, Pin -73A001 
Tel. No. +91-353-2438590 / 2533191 (Principal) 

Emal: slilgurlcolloge.2014@gmail.com 
Wobite : www.sillguricollego.acin 

am 

12.01 

Date 

am 

End Date (day) 

02-08-2023, Wednesday 

04-08-2023, Friday 

08-08-2023, Tuesday 

10-08-2023, Thursday 
12-08-2023, Saturday 

14-08-2023, Monday 

End Timne 

5.59 pmn 

5.59 pm 

5.59 pm 

5.59 pm 

5.59 pm 

5.59 pm 

5.59 pm 

Principal 3"o7.23 
Siliguri College 

Princ1pal 
SILIGURI COLLEGE 
Siliguri, Darjeeling 
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